FORM*OG 1

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT oF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

Pridcy: & Adams, Inc.
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR

Box 37, Barboursville, W.Vae.

ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS

13 May ' 19 58

PROPOSED LOCATION

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER

Butler District
ADDRESS
wayne
Gentrvy & Dorotny Belcher = Gt 35° /3 County
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS 4

Well No_ L Bem.g20 30 thosr, 705.0°

Rural Route, Fort Gay, W.Va.

ADDRESS

Gentry & Dorothy Belcher B

GENTLEMEN:

The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

7 ; 3 13 February 1958
oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated _~- February 1950

, madebyaentry & Dorothy Belcher

, to

Priddy & Adams, Inc.

, and recorded on the___ll__day
i N a0
of March 19508

,in the office of the County Clerk for said County in
48 11
Book__“4© page 110

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District

and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks.

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or

grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address_ day___ before,

or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia.

Very truly yours,

& Priddy & Adams, Inc.
)Q MAY 1958 ‘_j.)a«\ WELL OPERATOR
™
*‘S_" "Qy Box 37
(x2) RECEIVED = Addreis STREET
& WEST VIRGINIA ‘.;o' of Barboursvill
&, DERT. OF MiNEs @/ Well Operator —arooursv.--o

N% SUY o Town 08/18/2023
66’(9 QV%}/\:/ West Virginia :

STATE (

*Section 3 . . . . If no such objections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

WaAY-1097

1097 ”

PERMIT NUMBER

- -t



May 26, 1958

Messrs Priddy and Adams, Inc.
Box 37
Barboursville, West Virginia

Dear Sirs:

We are returning tracing for Well No. 1 on Gentry
and Dorothy Belcher Farm, Butler District, Wayne County, and
will appreciate your instructing your engineer (L. E. Harrison)
to name the permanent landmarks to which the well is tied in.

Please return within the ncxt few days.

‘, Very truly yours,

| Assistant Director
_OIL AND GAS DIVISION

1

MG:1h ;

08/18/2023



S;JRVEYS HIGHWAYS
REPORTS L. E. HARRISON

STREETS
DESIGN CIVIL ENGINEER SEWERS
PLANS 703 FIFTH AVENUE LAND

HUNTINGTON 1, W. VA,
PHONE JACKSON 5-4071

29 liay 1958

Department of liines
Charleston,W.Va.

S8irs:
The enclosed map of well location was returned for correction.
The accompanying application was not returned so it 1s presumed that

the application is in your office.
Truly Yours,
Priddy & Adams, Inc.

BY: 2 ; -
Ly’*" f 5%4’%

Harrison

08/18/2023



September 10, 1958

Priddy-Adams Company
Pe. Qo Box 37
Barboursville, West Virginia

: A
é%o}\’\ e

Dear Sirs:

We are enclosing a copy of your well record and
will appreciate your advising us if all or only part of the
casing was left in the well. If some of the casing was
removed, please show present strings in hole (checked in rod).
Also, please give data well was shot. | {

Prompt return of the record, will be tppreciatédo

Very truly yours,

Assistant Director
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

MG:1lh

08/18/2023



: Hard or Qil, Gas “Depth
Formation Color Soft Top Bottom - ke F?un d Remarks
‘1
: .
08/18/2023
Date , 19
APPROVED , Owner
By
(Title)
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Quadrangle Big Sandy

WELL RECORD

Permit No. WAY = 1097 0il or Gas Wel__Gas
(KIND)
Company_Eriddy-Adams Company Casing and | Used in Left in —
Addreas B i W Vv Tubing Drilling Well woxers
Farmdentry & Dalha Belcher i R
Location (waters)_ Hurricain Creek Size
Well No Elev 665 16 Kind of Packer.
District__ Butler County Wayne .
The surface of tract is owned in fee by_Ganj:J:y_Belch.en,_&Jlﬂe 3/l OD 351 oS ; Size of
Fort Gay Address_West Virginia 8y5/8 OD | 258t a5%
Mineral rights are owned b;‘entw BelCheI‘_. & Wife 654 7" 0D 1086' / 174 5/ é; Pepth-eet oo 2 20
Fort Gay, Address West Virginia 53/16
Drilling commenced June 3! 19 58 3 Perf. top
Drilling completed July 12, 19 58 > Perf. bottom .
Date Shot 7/~ s 8/ From 1800 To.1812 Liners Used Perf. top
with__@as Well Special RPN
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch
/10ths Mere. in Inch
Volans 339)000.00 Ca Ft. CASING CEMENTED SIZE NO. Ft Date
Rock Pressure 1bs ﬂ
oil bbls., 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
WELL ACIDIZED FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
WELL FRACTURED e
RESULT AFTER TREATMENT -
ROCK PRESSURE AFTER TREATMENT.
Fresh Water Feet Salt Water. Feet
Formation Color Hg)dﬁor Top Bottom oorﬂwgtaesr Depth Remarks
o® 6 20
Creek Travel 20 30
Sand 30 L8
Slate L8 60
Sand 60 80
Slate 80 140
Sand 140 210
Slate 210 290 Water 283
Sand 290 375
Slate 375 115
Sand 115 180
Slate 180 540
Lime Shell 540 560 0il 550
Slate & She 560 710
Sand 710 1080
Big Lime 1080 1196 0il 1130-1168
Broken Sand 1196 12315
Slate 1215 1220
Broken Sand 1220 1315 Gas 1286-1296
Black Slate 1315 1325
Sand 1325 1365 Gas 1339-13L9
Slate & Shgll 1365 126
Slate 1,26 1620
Lime Shell 1620 1628 08/18/2023
Slate 1628 1780
Brown Shell 1780 1800
Bera Sand 1800 1810 Gas 1803~1809
Lime 1810 1816
TOTAL DEPT 1816

(over)

Well Shot 1860-1812!
Gas Well Special = 200 lbs,



P
<

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

v - Al '
FORM IV-35 DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION 'Qpérator?s
=" (Obverse) ° _ Well No. .1/
s ) WELL OPERATOR'S REPORT LI
(08-78, OF &N el wa.
DRILLING, FRACTURING AND/OR STINULATINGL,JP PH\SIJAL CH‘HGE ';- ‘
WELL TYPE: 01l /  Gas A /  Ligquid Injection /  Waste Dispdsa1“"~ )ﬁ' el
(If "Gas", Production_}) / Underground storage____ Deep /"}Shéiﬁal‘
/ p i o,
LOCATION: Elevation: é\;& Watershed: %//V’/CJA/C &C{’/f/

: District: ;E%/fééuf
_ WELL OPERATOR _?pﬂ/c 45 @ # >

/6,4 7% Hre
éé/»f?y; Aw WV 25723

Drill a / Convert

Plug off old formation

Adgress

PERMITTED WORK:

/ Per

Other physical change in well (specify)r

County: M____ Quadrangle- £ e
DESIGNATED AGENT | /o/// Vé % vy

/ Drill deeper /

forate new formation

Address

PERMIT ISSUED ON ﬁﬁz/ /4 , 1954
: z
(IF APPLICABLE: PLUGGING OF DRY HOLE ON

CONTINUOUS PROGRESSION FROM DRILLING OR
REWORKING. VERBAL PERMISSION OBTAINED

» 19
GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION: ,prm Q:?MZ

Name

OTL & GAS INSPECTOR FOR ‘THIS ma

2. /Vawn/

Address

Depth of completed well, 445/12 feet
Fresh, éfj feet;

Water strata depth:

Rotary

salt, 5:5(7 feet.

P

Coal seam depths: A/ﬂ Is coal being mined in the area° 4/‘7
Work was commenced C%/AE? , 19.5# , and completed 796; ﬂ :f:\;
' CASING AND TUBING PROGRAM
. CASING .OR SPECIFICATIONS FOOTAGE INTERVALS CEMENT %iLﬁﬁU?.
'ruawc. TYPE " Weight OR SACKS °
Size |Gradelper ft|New |UsedflFor drilling|Left in welll (Cublc feet)
Conductor " /Q/% w X N o s
Fresh water !LP//’ £Ew ¥ ;2'5{/ A5E { = v
Coal :
Intermediate 7 £w 65#’ Y /&ié, /‘73?6 g -
Production :
neig |9 %|s |#77 X Y282
Liners “
|]
L 'n
- OPEN FLOW -DATA & i
Producing formation ;22349571 C;;;Q”4’ Pay zone d;§£ﬁ.zx'f
Gas: Initial open flow, /52  wet/a 011: Initial open flow, S
Final open flow, %37  Mct/d Final open fiow,~ «Lﬁbi{dftl.f

Time of open flnow between initial

Static rock pressure, Sg¢ psig (surface

[If applicable due to multiple completion--]

e
and final tests, £222é: hours -t
measurement) after a?f houf)&éﬁ&/Z@Zf}

Pay zone depth

Second producing formation /7%2413
.Gas: Initial open flow, Mcf/d
y Final open flow, Mcf/d

Time of open flow between initial

S1atic rnnk rressure. peig (surface

0i11: 1Initial open flow,
Final open flow,
and final tests, : hours

haurg w@?ﬁgx

measurement) after



_(Réveraes-

[98-78]
DETAILS OF ! °* JATFD INTERVALS, FRACTURING OR STIMULATING, FKYSICAl. "HANGE, ETC.
.\' h
*A
.
0 ."-";"‘
WELL L0G
S g — it St - [
ird Rortonm including ln%lcnt%%ﬂ of all fresh
FORMAT (ON | colen t A Tor Feet | Feet and sait water, coml, c'l snd gag
6 20
Creek Travel 20 30
Sand 30 48
Slate 48 60
Sand 60 80
Slate 80 140 "
Sand 140 210 .
Slate 210 290 Water 283
Sand 290 375
Slate 875 415
Sand 415 480
Slate 480 540
Lime Shell 540 560 0il 550
Slate & Shell 560 710
Sand 710 1080
Big Lime 1080 1196 0il 1130-1168
Broken Sand 1196 1215 i
Slate 1215 1220
Broken Sand 1220 1315 Gas 1286-1296
Black Slate 1315 1325
Sand 1325 1365 Gas 1339-1349
Slate & Shell 1365 1426
Slate 1426 1620
Lime Shell 1620 1628
Slate 1628 1780
Brown Shell 1780 1800
Bera Sand 1800 1810 Gas 1803-1809
Lime 1810 1816
TOTAL DEPTH 1816
Well Shot 1800-1812
Gas Well Special-200 1 3
_.‘.--.-:_d
) ngﬁnéﬁ
(At tuch 8vparate sheets - pi;;)7ze as necesmiry)
(;7 H SR e
%1%@ 72, (12 7). i
1.4 O{)er‘ ‘:C',r‘ 2 ., L
> i ) )
B oo o S liter (L
vs gt /" 08/18/2023
— / - ° .
NCTE: Regu'.atiom Z.N7Lii, rrovides us
fellzows:
"ThHe tewr "1an' up foell ‘.j'
ghz.! mean : sjstematic, ':{UJ
ge-.2aia® r.2opri ¢ 21l formations,
Inoluding » 11, enccuntered in the
,(p("q'na-ﬁ" a vell. "



FERC127

§
t

1.0 AP| well numtier:

(M not aveilat.e, tmave blank. 4 digits.)

£7 =277

il Rl 7

2.0 Type ci de .
(Use the code

of this torm !

‘rmination being scught:
s founc on front

2T

ag

Section of NGPA

——

e NICDS Vi
Category Code

3.0 Depth ot the dec; 5t completion
location: {(Oniv neaded if sections 103

or 107 10 2.6 avove.)

feet

4.0 Name, address a7 code numne of
applicant: {35 tuiters per lins
maximum. If code number not

available, feave blank.)

W24

Name

16/ 777 Hye

Felbel Gos (s ﬂm//?// o

Seiler Code

g //’g/ o

WY 28705

v e e e = o (e e . — - — v i o e S — . 003 s

{As of filing date
decimal places

Complete to 3

2.647

£,

N
1N

%

2642

2.0899

Maximum lawful rate
(As of filina date.
decima! places )

=~

Comuiete to 3

3746 | 008

N
N

2.22¢2

3.746

9.0 Person responcibie for thic application:

Agency Use Un'v
Dare ”((HVPG tw Juii A4~ Iy

_NOVET983

Date Reve

wved by FE '(r\

e e e e e

pr e w——— — ——

LZ?AA/ 2/4/

Dwwel

C D

: City State Zip Code
5.0 Location of this well: {Complete (3) — /Cj ,‘.{/
or (b).] _& P e
(a) For onshore wells Field Name
(35 letters maximum for fieic; W)/,y( _h/%
name.) County” State
!
(b} For OCS wells: y
; HH :
; Prea Namie Block Number ;
i !
i Date of Lease: 4
$ i R L D0 e :
l Mo Cay Yr OCS Lease Number i
lc) Name and identification number g ok
of this weil: (35 ietrers and digits ) /7 D o4 Y7 74 g / € :
maximum.) : f -575 / .-.__‘é(/ o7 Y f i
(¢} 1f ~nde 4 or 5in 2.0 abave. name ! i
»f trne reservoir: (35 jetters v
maximum,) ¢ |
o MG
6.C (a) Name and cade number of the §
purchaser: (35 letters and digits |
maximure 't code number not i
avaiiable, leave biank ) | Name Buyer Cocin
o t =]
{b) Date o the contract i
i 273058,
| M6, Day Yo,
{c) Estimated annual produstion :
: ! ZA2 MMcf.
P —
| (a) Base Price (b) Tax (c) All Other (d) Total of a),
i ($/MMBTU) Prices [Indicate (b) and ()
i (+) or (-).]
5 t
7 0 Contract price: |
|
|
i
!
i
5
!

Title

S.ana: uf/’

SHSF &S/6

Date Apphication is Completed

Phone Number

BT7 v Y8

08/18/2023




. oare:___FEB 1984 BUYER-SELLER CODE

PARTICIPANTS:

WELL OPERATOR: Be bikee Goaz Lo & 2 . pot _
FIRST PURCHASER: Do von E n exq y P i o -
OTHER:

W. Va. Department of Mines, Oil & Gas Division
WELL DETERMINATION FILE NUMBER

¥3 113%. [08-099-_ (097 QUALIFIED

Use Above File Number on all Communications

Relating to Determination of this Well

CHECK EACH ITEM AS COMPLETE OR NOTE WHAT IS MISSING

ITEM NO.
1. FERC -121 I/ Items not completed - Line No.
2. 1V-1 Agent J S o L D fk\

3. 1IV-2 Well Permit ,/

4. 1V-6 Well Plat ,/

5. 1V-35 Well Record / Drilling IZ Deepening —~

6. 1V-36 Gas-0il Test: Gas Only / Was 0il Produced? _— Ratio .
7. 1V-39 Annual Production l 5 M Qlﬁjh‘ years
8. 1IV-40 90 day Production Cla» Days off line: e

9. 1IV-48 Application for certification. Complete? L

10-17. 1V Form 51 - 52 - 53 - 54 - 55 -- 57 - 58 Complete? v Affidavit Signed /

18-28. Other: Survey Logs Geological Charts

Structure Map 1: 4000 Map Well Tabulations
Gas Analyses

(5) Date commenced: ‘a s z" é 2 Date completed J' /& ’5 5/ Deepened =

—————————

(5) Production Depth: 1 9/0

(5) Production Formation: (3&(9;,\_

(5) Final Open Flow: 339 MCF
(5) After Frac. R. P. 500#

(6) Other Gas Test: S

(7) Avg. Daily Gas from Annual Production: Z 60 ‘MCF

(8) Avg. Daily Gas from 90-day ending w/1-120 days &£ 60 /,{GF

(8) Line Pressure: ,QO PSIG from Daily Reporz:

(5) 0il Production: T From Completion R t -
v €S p eport _£ 5O 130 -8

10-17. Does lease inventorv indicate enbanced recovery being done /()O

10-17. 1s affidavit signed? ,/ Notarized? ./

Does official well record with the Department confirm the submitted informatic91&./18/2023

Additional information Does computer program confirm?

was Determination Objected to By Whom?




Fg§M7§V-S6WC
(3-8 Date 94% , 19&5
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA Operator's/7

Well No. / (ﬂ/y()
DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION
API Well

No. 47 - - 0(/‘2
° State %u?ng ée?f

WELL CLASSIFICATION FORM

STRIPFER GAS WELL
NGPA Section 108

—_— .
DESIGNATED AGENT 0%4/ ‘_////9/

ADDRESS /5/5/_7//7 €
ﬁ{/_ﬂ//ﬂa/;/ﬂ"/, wl 25703

WELL OPERATOR &M%’ g&' ﬂ ‘#7 LOCATION: Elevation éf o’

abDRESs__ /4 /. T 72 Ay € Watershed J(///'ﬂ/cv”’f (/,eff/f’ )
bprtotaton, Wl 35705 vise. GYIOR comes_WEN®  aues Losich

GAS PURCHASER %/04/ ,E',{/ffgy/& Gas Purchase Contract No. A//ﬁ

ADDRESS V2 3&)/ /1/‘%-4 i Meter Chart Code /4// 41'4f

ﬂﬁ///‘/ﬁf/aﬂf WY 75325 Date of Contract JZ/—/;/ 45{, JPS K

* * * L3 % o * W% % w o v * *

Provide a complete inventory of the lease and production equipment used for the well for the previous
24 months or, if less than 24 months, the period the well has been in production. Include a complete
list of equipment or processes used in connection with recognized enhanced recovery techniques during
completion or production. (Attach separate sheets, if necessary.)

StanthRd wel/ fead Y &%
Ho sepaerfols, pumps e

List all records reasonably available to you which contain information relevant to g3 determination
of eligibility (including production records, B&0 Tax Records and royalty payment records) and
indicate the location of such records:

//f:é g5 crcolge X oyne /é/ @& oy /f// 2 &/‘7@7
@J pﬂf’(/my? SH7 oot

9,(0///40(6 'z WO 7
A,C’Jw?d / fFoper é’ LeRE G

08/18/2023



FORM 1IV-56WC >
fReverle)
12-78)

Describe the search made of any records listed above:

o Gepf o7 4‘/&4/7‘5 0 FFx e éé’me 4«5&/&”"”%"6)

Are you aware of any other infprmation which would tend to be inconsistent with the
‘uwformurion specified above? Yes Ne f If yes, indicate the type and source of the
information.

FFiDAVIT

I, gA/ /«Z/’g , having been first sworn according to law, state that

I have caused to be made a diligent search of those records hereinbefore indicated in the manner
herein described, that the information contained in this document is true and accurate and that
on the basis of the records and examinations hereinbefore described, and to the best of my information,

knowledge and belief, the well for which this certifica on‘l\s sought qualifies as a stripper well.
% F
x| g
/4

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA,
county of _OA®ELL . TO w1t

1, [2XLAcE e um.u/‘ , a Notary Public in and for the state and county aforesaid,
do certify that &1““ (. Q.A(. , whose name is signed to the writing above, bearing date
the 1{_)_ day of 5:~PT' , 19 ‘?, has acknowledged the same before me, in my county aforesaid
Given under my hand and official seal this 3__0_ day of 5(1397 , 19_&_?.
My term of office expires on the &_2: day of /"L'L ; 19&.

otary Public

[NOTARIAL SEAL] 08/18/2023



FORM IV-48WC STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA Date ?A?f , 19 L7

[12-78]
DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION Operator' S
Well No. b4 /’/6?

API Wel
No. L% - 65’575? - é C?j? 7
STATE APPLICATION FOR WELL CLASSIFICATION State L i
Previous File No. 4?4(/
Applicable
———— -
Zolfee Los (0 # 2
WELL OPERATOR L Oos (o T ¥ DESIGNATED AGENT 0/// .

soress_ /Gy 772 v wooress__/ /4 770 Zve
///'/44%4/ W ta Hantopgin . WH 5223
Gas Purchase Conﬂcc No. ”/4 and Date 7 Jfﬂ /%—f
Meter Chart Code 14/1/ 5‘2749 L éay =N
Name of First Purchaser 2(’/0/1/ ﬁ(/ﬁy ﬂeﬂzfd/ﬂ//
£ Loy 453

treet 0. Box)
ré/ff/v/ il 7 7% A

FERC Seller Code FERC Buyer Code 4/
TYPE OF DETERMINATION BEING SOUGHT:
o i
Eiﬂ (1) Initial determination (See FERC Form 121.) Zzction of NGPA Category Code

E:] (2) Determination that increased production is the result of enhanced
recovery technology.

[] (3) Determination of a seasonally affected well.

(Zip Code)

(Certificate of Proof of Service to Purchaser)

(All of the above to be completed by the Operator/Applicant)

(To be completed by Jurisdictional Agency. Executed copy to be returned to Operator/Applicant and
purchaser, if known).

The Department of Mines has received a request Cj for certification of the above described
well as meeting the requlrements of Section under the Natural Gas Policy Act of 1978,
(NGPA) ; E:|or for determinatipn that increased production is the result of enhanced recovery technolopy
under Section 108 of (NGPA); or for determination of a seasonally affected well under Section 108 of (NGP./. .

All interested parties are hereby notified that on the day of , 19 , at
the office of the 0il and Gas Division in Charleston, West Virginia, or as soon therealter as it may

be heard. there will be a public hearing, if requested, or if objection is filed.

This Application is assigned File No.

Initial review of information submitted indicates the well [_] is. ] is not
entitled to certification as claimed under the Natural Gas Policy Act (NGPA). A review of this evidence
and any additional evidence will be made at the time appointed for a public hearing or as soon thereafter

as the matter may be heard.

Unless objections are timely filed or a request for a hearing is made within fifteen (15)
days, a hearing will not be held except on ex parte motion of the department and the matter will
go to determination.

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

NOV 281983

Date received by
Jurisdictional Agency

08/18/2023
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- i
2 3 Latitude 38 IS

O#’:
9~
—1 N R n)é s
€ END CONCRETE
CULVERT ,?,
-2
: Q‘?’// ol
/4 =
e’ 4
. )
3 / /Q;\b =
TOM FRAZIER =
|
(o]
- |

GENTRY BELCHER
// ACRE *

N

/

1
©
(

g

N4
IPIPE AT INTER\ o O’g' -
SECTION OF €50 S S e
WILDCAT BRANCH \\ ~Vv Q 9. 6 ”
& LEFT FORK OF \Gsb ("i b
BI& HURRICANE \ & .

N n

CREEK. \ R . g

<o /s
&
) LOCATION WNO. 1

/

7TOM FRAZIER

New Location X
Drill Deeper........ d
Abandonment.......... O

Gompany __ 2RLLPLY & A PAMS, /NC. STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

AddressW fo) N G DIVISION
¢ IL AND GAS Divisi
GENTRY & DORTHY BELCHE, CHARLESTON

Farm
Tract____ Acres WA Lease No.
Well (Farm) No. / Serial No. WELL LOCATlON MAP
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